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№ FIS code Name Nation Born Club FIS points
11 1314997 Boris BRKOVIC SRB 1990 10.32
12 9560022 Miha KEMPERLE SLO 1989 9.60
13 1094949 Dimitar CHOKOEV BUL 1987 NSA 59.40
14 1090002 Mario BENIO BUL 1980 Lavina 20.74
15 9090005 Lozio DIMITROV BUL 1988 NSA 34.44
16 9090046 Dragomir MANOV BUL 1989 NSA 0.00
17 9090076 Iskren ZAHARIEV BUL 1985 BAS 0.00
18 9090075 Krasimir TOMOV BUL 1980 BAS 0.00
19 1090003 Asen LILOV BUL 1983 Blade 0.00
20 9090059 Jordan MATCHIRSKI BUL 1989 NSA 0.00
21 1094958 Daniel MOSKOV BUL 1989 Boroboard 0.00
22 1090001 Hristo AHTAPODOV BUL 1981 Boroboard 0.00
23 9090056 Petar MILEV BUL 1979 Tandra 0.00
24 9090021 Nikolai MILANOV BUL 1982 NSA 0.00
25 9090036 Kiril VELKOV BUL 1989 A-team 0.00
26 9090043 Filip TANEV BUL 1985 A-team 0.00
27 1094990 Tzvetan SAVOV BUL 1977 Moten 0.00
28 9090052 Nikola MANOLOV BUL 1988 NSA 0.00
29 9090057 Aleksander ENCHEV BUL 1981 Tandra 0.00
30 9090058 Georgi PELTEKOV BUL 1987 NSA 0.00
31 9090072 Konstantin TODOROV BUL 1993 Boroboard 0.00
32 9090000 Angel HARIZANOV BUL 1985 BAS 0.00
33 9090071 Georgi A. GEORGIEV BUL 1993 F. Eur. Soc. 0.00
34 1094985 Atanas MALAMOV BUL 1983 BAS 0.00
35 1094995 Stefan POPADIIN BUL 1981 Lavina 0.00
36 1094991 Docho DOCHEV BUL 1978 Lavina 0.00
37 9090019 Antoni KRASTEV BUL 1991 Lavina 0.00



BULGARIAN SKI FEDERATION

Bulgarian Open
National Championship

Men                                                                                                                                                     Big Air  
                                                                    Official Results                                                           
Jury                                                                                                                                                                          Jump Data  
TD FIS Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU) Take off to knoll 12 m
Race Secretary MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Inrun length 30 m
Head Judge SEMOV Emil (BUL) Jump height 3 m
Race Secretary MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Landing pitch 35°

 
Judge 1 (J1) MILANOVICH Jelko (SRB) Qualifications 11:30
Judge 2 (J2) PETROV Vladimir (BUL) Finals 13:30
Judge 3 (J3) SLADKAROV Marin (BUL)

____________________________________
Technical Delegate

Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU)
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Data processing and Timing: INFOSPORT OOD www.infosport.bg BUL7331.2112

Finals

№ Bib FIS code Name Nation Born Club
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

Result
J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts

1 13 1094949 Dimitar CHOKOEV BUL 1987 NSA 6,0 5,8 6,0 17,8 8,5 8,8 8,4 25,7 9,2 8,8 8,6 26,6 44,4 50,00
2 32 9090000 Angel HARIZANOV BUL 1985 BAS 6,4 6,0 6,4 18,8 5,6 5,4 5,9 16,9 2,6 2,7 2,8 8,1 35,7 40,00
3 22 1090001 Hristo AHTAPODOV BUL 1981 Boroboard 7,5 7,5 7,3 22,3 3,0 3,3 3,7 10,0 3,2 3,2 3,6 10,0 32,3 30,00
4 12 9560022 Miha KEMPERLE SLO 1989 0 5,6 5,6 5,4 16,6 5,2 5,1 5,0 15,3 3,6 3,5 3,2 10,3 31,9 25,00
5 34 1094985 Atanas MALAMOV BUL 1983 BAS 4,2 5,4 4,8 14,4 5,7 6,1 5,3 17,1 3,7 4,2 3,6 11,5 31,5 22,50
6 33 9090071 Georgi A. GEORGIEV BUL 1993 F. Eur. Soc. 5,8 5,0 4,6 15,4 4,8 4,5 4,5 13,8 4,9 5,3 5,0 15,2 30,6 20,00
7 19 1090003 Asen LILOV BUL 1983 Blade 4,5 4,3 4,3 13,1 5,0 5,5 5,7 16,2 3,5 3,1 3,5 10,1 29,3 18,00
8 30 9090058 Georgi PELTEKOV BUL 1987 NSA 2,2 2,2 2,4 6,8 2,3 2,3 2,5 7,1 7,0 6,8 6,4 20,2 27,3 16,00
9 27 1094990 Tzvetan SAVOV BUL 1977 Moten 2,0 2,1 2,4 6,5 4,7 5,0 4,9 14,6 1,3 1,8 1,5 4,6 21,1 14,50
10 16 9090046 Dragomir MANOV BUL 1989 NSA 1,5 1,1 1,1 3,7 1,5 0,8 0,8 3,1 4,0 4,4 3,9 12,3 16,0 13,00
11 25 9090036 Kiril VELKOV BUL 1989 A-team 1,8 1,8 1,7 5,3 2,5 2,0 1,5 6,0 2,0 2,3 2,3 6,6 12,6 12,00
12 18 9090075 Krasimir TOMOV BUL 1980 BAS DNS DNS DNS 11,00

Not qualified for finals

№ Bib FIS code Name Nation Born Club
Run 1 Run 2

Result
J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts

13 21 1094958 Daniel MOSKOV BUL 1989 Boroboard 2,9 3,0 2,6 8,5 2,9 3,1 2,7 8,7 8,7 10,00
14 26 9090043 Filip TANEV BUL 1985 A-team 2,5 3,1 2,9 8,5 1,7 1,3 1,5 4,5 8,5 9,00
15 36 1094991 Docho DOCHEV BUL 1978 Lavina 2,7 3,2 2,6 8,5 1,5 2,2 1,8 5,5 8,5 8,00
16 23 9090056 Petar MILEV BUL 1979 Tandra 2,0 3,0 2,4 7,4 2,6 2,5 2,6 7,7 7,7 7,50
17 17 9090076 Iskren ZAHARIEV BUL 1985 BAS 1,0 1,1 1,1 3,2 2,2 2,5 2,3 7,0 7,0 7,00
18 29 9090057 Aleksander ENCHEV BUL 1981 Tandra 0,8 0,6 0,8 2,2 0,8 1,2 0,6 2,6 2,6 6,50
19 37 9090019 Antoni KRASTEV BUL 1991 Lavina 0,5 0,6 0,5 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 DNS 1,6 
20 11 1314997 Boris BRKOVIC SRB 1990 0 DNS DNS
21 14 1090002 Mario BENIO BUL 1980 Lavina DNS DNS
22 15 9090005 Lozio DIMITROV BUL 1988 NSA DNS DNS
23 20 9090059 Jordan MATCHIRSKI BUL 1989 NSA DNS DNS
24 24 9090021 Nikolai MILANOV BUL 1982 NSA DNS DNS
25 28 9090052 Nikola MANOLOV BUL 1988 NSA DNS DNS
26 31 9090072 Konstantin TODOROV BUL 1993 Boroboard DNS DNS
27 35 1094995 Stefan POPADIIN BUL 1981 Lavina DNS DNS

FIS 
Points

FIS 
Points
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Jury                                                                                                                                                                          Jump Data  
TD FIS Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU) Take off to knoll 12 m
Race Secretary MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Inrun length 30 m
Head Judge SEMOV Emil (BUL) Jump height 3 m
Race Secretary MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Landing pitch 35°

 
Judge 1 (J1) MILANOVICH Jelko (SRB) Qualifications 11:30
Judge 2 (J2) PETROV Vladimir (BUL) Finals 13:30
Judge 3 (J3) SLADKAROV Marin (BUL)

____________________________________
Technical Delegate

Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU)
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Bib FIS code Name Nation Born Club
Run 1 Run 2

Result
J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts

22 1090001 Hristo AHTAPODOV BUL 1981 Boroboard 7,5 7,8 7,9 23,2 7,4 6,0 6,0 19,4 23,2 
16 9090046 Dragomir MANOV BUL 1989 NSA 4,2 5,0 4,6 13,8 5,5 5,7 5,4 16,6 16,6 
13 1094949 Dimitar CHOKOEV BUL 1987 NSA 3,5 4,2 3,7 11,4 5,7 5,5 5,3 16,5 16,5 
30 9090058 Georgi PELTEKOV BUL 1987 NSA 4,5 4,2 4,0 12,7 5,6 5,2 5,4 16,2 16,2 
32 9090000 Angel HARIZANOV BUL 1985 BAS 1,4 1,2 1,5 4,1 5,3 5,3 5,5 16,1 16,1 
12 9560022 Miha KEMPERLE SLO 1989 0 2,8 3,3 3,0 9,1 5,0 4,5 4,9 14,4 14,4 
34 1094985 Atanas MALAMOV BUL 1983 BAS 2,2 3,0 1,8 7,0 4,4 4,8 4,5 13,7 13,7 
18 9090075 Krasimir TOMOV BUL 1980 BAS 4,0 4,1 4,0 12,1 4,3 4,3 4,2 12,8 12,8 
33 9090071 Georgi A. GEORGIEV BUL 1993 F. Eur. Soc. 3,0 4,0 2,7 9,7 3,9 4,2 4,0 12,1 12,1 
25 9090036 Kiril VELKOV BUL 1989 A-team 3,6 4,0 2,0 9,6 4,0 4,1 3,9 12,0 12,0 
27 1094990 Tzvetan SAVOV BUL 1977 Moten 1,5 3,4 2,0 6,9 3,3 4,0 3,5 10,8 10,8 
19 1090003 Asen LILOV BUL 1983 Blade 3,0 3,5 2,8 9,3 DNS 9,3 
21 1094958 Daniel MOSKOV BUL 1989 Boroboard 2,9 3,0 2,6 8,5 2,9 3,1 2,7 8,7 8,7 
26 9090043 Filip TANEV BUL 1985 A-team 2,5 3,1 2,9 8,5 1,7 1,3 1,5 4,5 8,5 
36 1094991 Docho DOCHEV BUL 1978 Lavina 2,7 3,2 2,6 8,5 1,5 2,2 1,8 5,5 8,5 
23 9090056 Petar MILEV BUL 1979 Tandra 2,0 3,0 2,4 7,4 2,6 2,5 2,6 7,7 7,7 
17 9090076 Iskren ZAHARIEV BUL 1985 BAS 1,0 1,1 1,1 3,2 2,2 2,5 2,3 7,0 7,0 
29 9090057 Aleksander ENCHEV BUL 1981 Tandra 0,8 0,6 0,8 2,2 0,8 1,2 0,6 2,6 2,6 
37 9090019 Antoni KRASTEV BUL 1991 Lavina 0,5 0,6 0,5 1,6 DNS 1,6 
11 1314997 Boris BRKOVIC SRB 1990 0 DNS DNS
14 1090002 Mario BENIO BUL 1980 Lavina DNS DNS
15 9090005 Lozio DIMITROV BUL 1988 NSA DNS DNS
20 9090059 Jordan MATCHIRSKI BUL 1989 NSA DNS DNS
24 9090021 Nikolai MILANOV BUL 1982 NSA DNS DNS
28 9090052 Nikola MANOLOV BUL 1988 NSA DNS DNS
31 9090072 Konstantin TODOROV BUL 1993 Boroboard DNS DNS
35 1094995 Stefan POPADIIN BUL 1981 Lavina DNS DNS
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№ FIS code Name Nation Born Club FIS points
1 9095010 Mihaela IVANOVA BUL 1989 NSA 0,00
2 9095016 Deana VELKOVA BUL 1990 Blade 10,80
3 1759973 Andrea UGRINOVSKA MKD 1992 Polar 24,00
4 9095004 Stanimira KARADOCHEVA BUL 1982 Blade 0,00
5 9095020 Martina KARAGYOZOVA BUL 1987 Tandra 0,00
6 9095017 Iren MASHOVA BUL 1994 Moten 0,00
7 9095002 Marina TODOROVA BUL 1986 NSA 0,00



BULGARIAN SKI FEDERATION

Bulgarian Open
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Ladies                                                                                                                                                 Big Air  
                                                                    Official Results                                                           
Jury                                                                                                                                                                          Jump Data  
TD FIS Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU) Take off to knoll 12 m
Race Secretary MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Inrun length 30 m
Head Judge SEMOV Emil (BUL) Jump height 3 m
Race Secretary MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Landing pitch 35°

 
Judge 1 (J1) MILANOVICH Jelko (SRB) Qualifications 11:30
Judge 2 (J2) PETROV Vladimir (BUL) Finals 13:30
Judge 3 (J3) SLADKAROV Marin (BUL)

____________________________________
Technical Delegate

Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU)
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Finals

№ Bib FIS code Name Nation Born Club
Run 1 Run 2

Result
J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts

1 2 9095016 Deana VELKOVA BUL 1990 Blade 2,5 1,5 1,2 5,2 2,7 2,0 3,0 7,7 7,7 50,00
2 7 9095002 Marina TODOROVA BUL 1986 NSA 2,8 2,0 2,5 7,3 2,4 1,8 2,6 6,8 7,3 40,00
3 4 9095004 Stanimira KARADOCHEVA BUL 1982 Blade 0,8 1,0 0,8 2,6 1,0 1,0 0,5 2,5 2,6 30,00

Not qualified for finals

№ Bib FIS code Name Nation Born Club
Run 1 Run 2

Result
J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts

1 9095010 Mihaela IVANOVA BUL 1989 NSA DNS DNS
3 1759973 Andrea UGRINOVSKA MKD 1992 Polar DNS DNS
5 9095020 Martina KARAGYOZOVA BUL 1987 Tandra DNS DNS
6 9095017 Iren MASHOVA BUL 1994 Moten DNS DNS

FIS 
Points

FIS 
Points
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TD FIS Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU) Take off to knoll 12 m
Race Secretary MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Inrun length 30 m
Head Judge SEMOV Emil (BUL) Jump height 3 m
Race Secretary MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Landing pitch 35°

 
Judge 1 (J1) MILANOVICH Jelko (SRB) Qualifications 11:30
Judge 2 (J2) PETROV Vladimir (BUL) Finals 13:30
Judge 3 (J3) SLADKAROV Marin (BUL)
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Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU)
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№ Bib FIS code Name Nation Born Club
Run 1 Run 2

Result
J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts

3 4 9095004 Stanimira KARADOCHEVA BUL 1982 Blade 0,8 1,0 0,8 2,6 1,0 1,0 0,5 2,5 2,6 
2 2 9095016 Deana VELKOVA BUL 1990 Blade 1,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 2,3 1,5 1,5 5,3 5,3 
1 7 9095002 Marina TODOROVA BUL 1986 NSA 2,5 2,2 2,0 6,7 3,5 3,5 3,0 10,0 10,0 

1 9095010 Mihaela IVANOVA BUL 1989 NSA DNS DNS
3 1759973 Andrea UGRINOVSKA MKD 1992 Polar DNS DNS
5 9095020 Martina KARAGYOZOVA BUL 1987 Tandra DNS DNS
6 9095017 Iren MASHOVA BUL 1994 Moten DNS DNS



F.I.S. BULGARIAN NATIONAL BIG AIR CHAMPIONSHIP
28.03.2010 ALEKO, BULGARIA

START LIST - CHILDREN

№ FIS code Name Nation Born Club FIS points
101 1995
102 1998
103 1995
104 1995 НСА
105 1996
106 1998

Алекс Иванов Мотен
Георги Унгузов Мотен
Георги Михайлов Лавина
Филип Кюниг
Петър Гьошарков Бороборд
Симеон Митрев Бороборд



F.I.S. BULGARIAN NATIONAL BIG AIR CHAMPIONSHIP
28.03.2010 ALEKO, BULGARIA
QUALIFICATIONS - CHILDREN

Organization: Bulgarian Ski Federation Jump Data:

Technical Delegate: Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU) Take off to knoll: 12 m
Race Director: Emil Semov (BUL) Inrun Length: 30 m
Head Judge: Ivan Ivanov (BUL) Jump Height: 3m
Race Secretary: Konstantin Mincev (BUL) Landing Pitch:
Judges: Qualifications: 11:30
Judge 1 (J1): Jelko Milanovich (SRB) Finals: 13:30
Judge 2 (J2): Vladimir Petrov (BUL)
Judge 3 (J3): Marin Sladkarov (BUL)

№ Bib FIS code Name Nation Born Club
Run 1 Run 2

Result
J1 J2 J3 J1 J2 J3

4 104 Филип Кюниг 1995 НСА 1,5 2,0 2,0 5,5 1,6 2,2 2,3 6,1 6,1 
3 106 Симеон Митрев 1998 Бороборд 2,0 2,7 2,3 7,0 0,3 0,6 0,5 1,4 7,0 
2 105 Петър Гьошарков 1996 Бороборд 2,5 3,0 2,5 8,0 2,2 2,6 2,7 7,5 8,0 
1 103 Георги Михайлов 1995 Лавина 7,5 7,5 6,9 21,9 3,0 4,0 2,5 9,5 21,9 

101 Алекс Иванов 1995 Мотен DNS DNS
102 Георги Унгузов 1998 Мотен DNS DNS

MARCH 28, 2010
VITOSHA, BULGARIA

35o

Pts Pts



F.I.S. BULGARIAN NATIONAL BIG AIR CHAMPIONSHIP
28.03.2010 ALEKO, BULGARIA

STANDINGS - CHILDREN

Organization: Bulgarian Ski Federation Jump Data:

Technical Delegate: Take off to knoll: 12 m
Race Director: 30 m
Head Judge: Ivan Ivanov (BUL) Jump Height: 3m
Race Secretary: Landing Pitch:
Judges: Qualifications: 11:30
Judge 1 (J1): Finals: 13:30
Judge 2 (J2):
Judge 3 (J3):

Finals

№ Bib FIS code Name Nation Born Club
Run 1 Run 2

Result
J1 J2 J3 J1 J2 J3

1 103 Георги Михайлов 1995 Лавина 6,8 5,5 6,8 19,1 5,8 4,3 4,7 14,8 19,1 
2 104 Филип Кюниг 1995 НСА 2,0 2,4 2,6 7,0 3,0 3,3 3,5 9,8 9,8 
3 105 Петър Гьошарков 1996 Бороборд 1,1 1,5 1,7 4,3 2,4 2,0 3,0 7,4 7,4 
4 106 Симеон Митрев 1998 Бороборд 0,5 0,5 0,3 1,3 1,7 1,5 1,3 4,5 4,5 

Not qualified for finals

№ Bib FIS code Name Nation Born Club
Run 1 Run 2

Result
J1 J2 J3 J1 J2 J3

101 Алекс Иванов 1995 Мотен DNS DNS
102 Георги Унгузов 1998 Мотен DNS DNS

MARCH 28, 2010 TD SIGNATURE:
VITOSHA, BULGARIA

Stefanescu Dimitrie (ROU)
Emil Semov (BUL) Inrun Length:

Konstantin Mincev (BUL) 35o

Jelko Milanovich (SRB)
Vladimir Petrov (BUL)
Marin Sladkarov (BUL)

Pts Pts

Pts Pts
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